4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-4
4-4

 • DAQPilot for Windows
 • DAQPilot for LabVIEW™
Ordering Information / Quick Selection Guide
Model
Name
Analog Input Analog Output DIO Timer/Counter
No. of
channels
Resolution
Sampling
rate
Input range
No. of
channels
Resolution
Update
rate
No. of channels No. of channels
 PXI-2010 4-CH DI 14 bits 2 MS/s ±1.25 V to ±10 V 2 12 bits 1 MS/s 24-CH 8255 PIO 2-CH, 16-bit
 PXI-2016 4-CH DI 16 bits 800 kS/s ±1.25 V to ±10 V 2 12 bits 1 MS/s 24-CH 8255 PIO 2-CH, 16-bit
 PXI-2005 4-CH DI 16 bits 500 kS/s ±1.25 V to ±10 V 2 12 bits 1 MS/s 24-CH 8255 PIO 2-CH, 16-bit
 PXI-2006 4-CH DI 16 bits 250 kS/s ±1.25 V to ±10 V 2 12 bits 1 MS/s 24-CH 8255 PIO 2-CH, 16-bit
Specifications
Model Name
Analog Input
 Resolution